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Incanus Technologies Private LimitedORGANIZATION
228EMPLOYEE ID
11/09/1990DATE OF BIRTH
CZBPS6775EPAN
21/02/2022HIRING DATE
Customer Success ManagerTITLE
100893855858UAN

50,000BASE SALARY
2,000ADDITIONS
0DEDUCTIONS
52,000GROSS SALARY

EARNINGS

25,000
12,500

5,550
5,000
1,950
2,000

52,000

BASIC SALARY
HOUSE RENT ALLOWANCE
SPECIAL ALLOWANCE
LEAVE & TRAVEL ALLOWANCE
PF EMPLOYER CONTRIBUTION
ENTERPRISE SALES INCENTIVES

EARNINGS

DEDUCTIONS

1,800
1,800

150
200

3,950

PF EMPLOYEE CONTRIBUTION
PF EMPLOYER CONTRIBUTION
PF EDLI & ADMIN CHARGES
PROFESSIONAL TAX

DEDUCTIONS

TDS CALCULATION

5,55,600
2,400

50,000
21,600

4,81,600
0
0
0

EARNINGS
LESS: EXEMPTIONS
LESS: STANDARD DEDUCTION
LESS: OTHER DEDUCTIONS
TAXABLE INCOME
TOTAL TAX
TAX PAID ALREADY
TAX PAYABLE

NET PAY

52,000
-3,950

48,050 *

EARNINGS
LESS: DEDUCTION

NET PAY
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