

ORGANIZATION Incanus Technologies Private Limited EMPLOYEE ID 228

DATE OF BIRTH 11/09/1990

PAN CZBPS6775E

HIRING DATE 21/02/2022

TITLE 21/02/2022

UAN 100893855858

BASE SALARY 50,000
ADDITIONS 2,000
DEDUCTIONS 0
GROSS SALARY 52,000

EARNINGS	
BASIC SALARY HOUSE RENT ALLOWANCE SPECIAL ALLOWANCE LEAVE & TRAVEL ALLOWANCE PF EMPLOYER CONTRIBUTION ENTERPRISE SALES INCENTIVES	25,000 12,500 5,550 5,000 1,950 2,000
EARNINGS	52,000

DEDUCTIONS	
PF EMPLOYEE CONTRIBUTION	1,800
PF EMPLOYER CONTRIBUTION	1,800
PF EDLI & ADMIN CHARGES	150
PROFESSIONAL TAX	200
DEDUCTIONS	3,950

TDS CALCULATION	
EARNINGS LESS: EXEMPTIONS LESS: STANDARD DEDUCTION LESS: OTHER DEDUCTIONS TAXABLE INCOME TOTAL TAX TAX PAID ALREADY TAX PAYABLE	5,55,600 2,400 50,000 21,600 4,81,600 0 0

NET PAY	48,050 *
LESS: DEDUCTION	-3,950
EARNINGS	52,000
INC	
NE	T PAY

This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.